POULTRY

Free Range Turkey
Boneless Turkey Roll

Free Range Turkey Crown
Free Range Cockerel
Three Bird Roast

Free Range Chicken

Free Range Goose
Whole Duck

LAMB

Leg

Shoulder

Rack

Rolled Shoulder
Boneless Leg
Saddle

BEEF

Topside

Rib of Beef

Silverside

Sirloin Steak

Rump Steak

Fillet of Beef

Rib Eye Steak

Rolled Rib Eye

Sirloin on the Bone
Rolled Sirloin

Beef Rump Roast

40 Day Dry Aged Rib of Beef
40 Day Dry Aged Sirloin

GAME
Pheasant
Partridge

PORK

Leg

Loin Joint (bone in)
Shoulder Bone in
Rolled Shoulder
Rolled Loin

Belly Pork

£15.80/kg
£23.50/kg
£15.80/kg
£13.50/kg
£2375/kg

£8.70/kg
£20.50/kg
£17.00/kg

£18.50/kg
£15.50/kg
£29.50/kg
£20/kg
£29/kg
£33.50/kg

£19/kg
£36/kg
£18.50/kg
£41.95/kg
£30/kg
£65/kg
£42[kg
£42[kg
£34.50/kg
£41.95/kg
£30/kg
£49/kg
£48/kg

£7.50 Each
£5.50 Each

£14/kg
£17/kg
£12.60/kg
£14/kg
£20/kg
£14.50/kg

YRy

MARCH HOUSE FARM

ORDER FORM

¥

QTY WEIGHT
SAUSAGES

18 Cocktail (per pack)

12 Classic thin pork (per pack)

6 Thick Farmers Choice (per pack)

12 Gluten Free (per pack)

Sausage Meat Classic (per pack)
Sausage Meat Farmers Choice (per 500g)
12 Pigs in Blankets (per pack)

BACON

6 x Dry Cure Back

6 x Dry Cure Smoked
6 x Middle Bacon

12 x Streaky Bacon

12 x Smoked Streaky
12 x Treacle Bacon

GAMMON
Joint
Cooked Ham Joint

VENISON
Haunch
Haunch Steak

HAND RAISED,

1lb Pork Pie

2lb Pork Pie

Gala Pork Pie (Aprox 1kg)
Topped Pork Pies
Stilton

Cranberry

Tomato Jam & Vintage Cheddar
Pickle

NOTES OR OTHER REQUESTS:

Name:

£13/kg
£13/kg
£13/kg
£13/kg
£13/kg
£13/kg
£18/kg

£19/kg
£19/kg
£18/kg
£18/kg
£18/kg
£26/kg

£17.50/kg
£31/kg

£20/kg
£27/kg

MELTON MOWBRAY PORK PIES

£7.50
£14.95
£23.50

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

QTY WEIGHT

Collection Date:

Mobile:

Email:

Notes:

We will contact you for a deposit. Please take a copy of your order form
and return to the shop or scan and email to: orders@marchhousefarm.co.uk



