

ORDER FORM

QTY WEIGHT

QTY WEIGHT

		QII	WEIGHT	C111C1CTC		QII	WEIGHT
POULTRY	,		I	SAUSAGES	,		I
Free Range Turkey	£15.80/kg			18 Cocktail (per pack)	£13/kg		
Boneless Turkey Roll	£23.50/kg			12 Classic thin pork (perpack)	£13/kg		
Free Range Turkey Crown	£15.80/kg			6 Thick Farmers Choice (per pack)	£13/kg		
Free Range Cockerel	£13.50/kg			12 Gluten Free (perpack)	£13/kg		
Three Bird Roast	£23.75/kg			Sausage Meat Classic (per pack)	£13/kg		
Free Range Chicken	£8.70/kg			Sausage Meat Farmers Choice (per 500g)	£13/kg		
Free Range Goose	£20.50/kg			12 Pigs in Blankets (per pack)	£18/kg		
Whole Duck	£17.00/kg						
				BACON			
LAMB				6 x Dry Cure Back	£19/kg		
Leg	£18.50/kg			6 x Dry Cure Smoked	£19/kg		
Shoulder	£15.50/kg			6 x Middle Bacon	£18/kg		
Rack	£29.50/kg			12 x Streaky Bacon	£18/kg		
Rolled Shoulder	£20/kg			12 x Smoked Streaky	£18/kg		
Boneless Leg	£29/kg			12 x Treacle Bacon	£26/kg		
Saddle	£33.50/kg						
				GAMMON			
BEEF				Joint	£17.50/kg		
Topside	£19/kg			Cooked Ham Joint	£31/kg		
Rib of Beef	£36/kg						
Silverside	£18.50/kg			VENISON			
Sirloin Steak	£41.95/kg			Haunch	£20/kg		
Rump Steak	£30/kg			Haunch Steak	£27/kg		
Fillet of Beef	£65/kg						
Rib Eye Steak	£42/kg			HAND RAISED,			
Rolled Rib Eye	£42/kg			MELTON MOWBRAY PORK PIES			
Sirloin on the Bone	£34.50/kg			11b Pork Pie	£7.50		
Rolled Sirloin	£41.95/kg	-		2lb Pork Pie	£14.95		
Beef Rump Roast	£30/kg			Gala Pork Pie (Aprox 1kg)	£23.50		
40 Day Dry Aged Rib of Beef	£49/kg	-		Topped Pork Pies			
40 Day Dry Aged Sirloin	£48/kg			Stilton	£8.50		
				Cranberry	£8.50		
GAME				Tomato Jam & Vintage Cheddar	£8.50		
Pheasant	£7.50 Each			Pickle	£8.50		
Partridge	£5.50 Each						
-				NOTES OR OTHER REQUESTS:			
PORK				Name:			
Leg	£14/kg			Collection Date:			
Loin Joint (bone in)	£17/kg			Mobile:			
Shoulder Bone in	£12.60/kg			Email:			
Rolled Shoulder	£14/kg			Notes:			
Rolled Loin	£20/kg						
Belly Pork	£14.50/kg						
•	. 0						